VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2002 Session

Budget Bill - HB30 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 236
Virginia Community College System

ltem 236

First Year - FY2003

Second Year - FY2004

Higher Education Auxiliary Enterprises (80900)

Food Services (80910)
Fund Sources:

Higher Education Operating

Debt Service

$19,327,473

$19,327,473

$18,800,000

$527,473

$19,337,039

$19,337,039

$18,800,000

$537,039

Authority: Title 23, Chapter 16, Code of Virginia.
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