VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2002 Session

Budget Bill - HB30 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 236 Virginia Community College System

Item 236	First Year - FY2003	Second Year - FY2004
Higher Education Auxiliary Enterprises (80900)	\$19,327,473	\$19,337,039
Food Services (80910)	\$19,327,473	\$19,337,039
Fund Sources:		
Higher Education Operating	\$18,800,000	\$18,800,000
Debt Service	\$527,473	\$537,039

Authority: Title 23, Chapter 16, Code of Virginia.